Zircher Kant. Sportkegelerverband

Winti Meisterschaft
23. Juli - 07. August 2005
Kegelcenter Wulflingen

Schlussrangliste
Mitgl. Nr
Kategorie1 31 Teilnehmer / 13 Auszeichnungen
1. Luscher Heinz Seon 03061
2. Bleiker Ruedi Schlieren 98008
3. Meier Ivo Kaltbrunn 30041
4. Zabel Roman Merishausen 67063
5. Werner Beat Schaffhausen 58159
6. Aebersold Rudolf Neftenbach 98001
7. Gisler Karl Dietikon 38362
8. Gosch Walter Sennhof 96116
9. D'Arienzo Loreto Bubikon 88119
10. Gygax Peter Liebefeld 15009
11. Graf Heinz Effretikon 32226
12. Bader Daniel Matzingen 67207
13. Hinni Hansjorg Bremgarten 10092
ohne Auszeichnung
14. Gosch Peter Winterthur 96110
15. Hagen Rolf Bazenheid 47263
16. Beerli Daniel Winterthur 96106
17 . Heutschi René Baden 01094
18. Ammann Bruno Berg 67012
19. Schott Erich Ortschwaben 10006
20. Giger Michael Halten 10077
21. Scherer Franz Wauwil 38474
22 . Gehrig Rolf Herrenschwanden 16014
23. Lussi Robert Kagiswil 45056
24 . Meier Peter Uster 61020
25. Kistler Fredy ZUrich 94054
26. Meier Hans Rafz 98071
27 . Brunner Edwin Jona 61018
28. Hunger Reto Chur 32009
29. Gossner Thomas Waldkirch 47273
30. Jurt Walter Kloten 98051
31. Bozic Mato Niederuzwil 47014
Kategorie 2 40 Teilnehmer / 16 Auszeichnungen

1. Lindner Boris Kreuzlingen 67074
2. Theus Hans Felsberg 32177
3. Meili Robert ZUrich 94073
4. Keller Heinz Hinwil 88042
5. Giubeli Marcel Dibendorf 61021
6. Litschi Karl Winterthur 96018
7. Knopfle Klaus Thayngen 58210
8. Kuhn Roland Niederglatt 96012

Handicap

Holz TW
1675 61
1675 56
1673 56
1666 63
1658 57
1647 50
1636 63
1636 60
1622 48
1622 43
1615 51
1611 48
1610 52
1596 42
1585 44
1584 45
1582 47
1574 47
1573 40
1572 46
1562 52
1539 37
1533 35
1525 33
1520 32
1510 26
1479 18
1477 24
1459 12
1421 16
1411 25
1603 50
1585 48
1554 38
1551 36
1540 45
1534 35
1531 27
1527 40



9. Kistler Beatrice Otelfingen
10. Selak Martin Henau
11. Herren Christian Forch
12. Philippe Peter Zirich
13. Windler Albert Schlattingen
14 . Mitric Rajko Winterthur
15. Matzinger Hans Oberhasli
16. Urbani Marcello Winterthur
ohne Auszeichnung
17 . Réthlisberger Binia Jona
18. Gutschi Max Schaffhausen
19. Rozza Louis Arbon
20. Wober Reiner Cham
21. Meile Othmar Mosnang
22 . Freiburghaus Lydia Domat/Ems
23. Rossacher Daniel Giswil
24 . Keller Max ZUrich
25. Landes Robert Neuhausen a-Rheinfall
26 . Migliorini Fausto /Stahli Bern
27 . Stuber Joe Rotkreuz
28. Reichen Aribert Ermatingen
29. Walz Peter Wallisellen
30. Herren Marianne Forch
31. Kohlbrenner Rudolf Braunau
32. Muci Toni Hausen bei Brugg
33. Oehler Vincent Bonstetten
34 . Sherifi Shpend Uhwiesen
35. Mdiller Heinrich Winterthur
36. Meili René Urdorf
37. Schéadler Ferdi Schaan
38. Freiburghaus Beat Domat/Ems
39. Gehrig Myrtha Bruttisellen
40. Keller Fritz Winterthur
Kategorie 3 27 Teilnehmer / 11 Auszeichnungen
1. Sekinger Bruno Zufikon
2. Klaui Hans-Ulrich Winterthur
3. Tschopp Armin Winterthur
4. Kuser Bruno Winterthur
5. Steffen Silvia Zurich
6. Schifferle Hans Mellingen
7. Eberle Markus Nendeln
8. Gugelmann Urs Winterthur
9. Jenni Jurg Oberriti
10. Specker Pius ZUrich
11. Brunner Ernst Mannedorf
ohne Auszeichnung
12. Suberamanium Moorthy Schaffhausen
13. Honegger Jirg Ruti
14 . Duggelin Hubert Adliswil
15. Lippuner Rolf Adliswil
16. Hirsiger Werner Winterthur
17 . Weidmann Jirg Winterthur
18. Zulli Luigi Egnach
19. Rudolf Erich Winterthur
20. Rinderknecht Bruno Brislach

98015
47124
82053
82049
58166
96011
58101
96089

88122
58069
67140
81095
47264
32072
45001
82081
58098
90018
38471
67135
98130
82052
67001
01024
89037
98140
67124
94072
37077
32071
86101
96047

01012
98148
96088
96053
82077
01028
37024
88004
98046
82014
61019

58190
88039
90015
90011
89029
96006
47048
96013
09041

1527
1526
1525
1522
1521
1520
1520
1512

1508
1482
1477
1472
1471
1455
1445
1435
1434
1424
1414
1400
1395
1395
1394
1388
1378
1376
1373
1357
1357
1330
1323
1299

1519
1518
1493
1489
1423
1423
1399
1395
1380
1375
1362

1361
1355
1350
1344
1340
1319
1316
1307
1307

30
35
31
30
33
36
26
41

22
15
29
25
28
11
19
18
18
18

13
18
16
18
12
25
14
24
16

10
12
17

44
42
19
28
22
21
18
17
16
10
17

13
16
14

13
10
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26.
27.
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17.
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22.
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13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
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Brandenberger Erwin
De Conto Stefano
Kalberer Alfred

Sturm Werner
Albisser Marcus

Di Vincenzo Bernardo
Immoos Belinda

. Slanzi Martin

. Buchschacher Peter
. Rechsteiner Heidi

. Demjen Mischa

Briuhwiler Marcel

. Emmenegger Heidi
. Stoll Fabian

. Meili Irmgard

. Petermann Susanne

ohne Auszeichnung
Wespi Scheuber Marta
Schild Johannes
Fauchs Monika
Neubauer Sawaeng
Burkhard Alice
Binder Jurg
Grunder Ulrich
Stutz Remo

Grob Christa
Schmutz Felix
Mduller Marietta

Bai Klara

Landes Erwin

. Neubauer Fritz

. Scheuber Peter

. LGchinger Ernst

. Burgener Hans

. Hunger Johann

. Ackermann René
. Dal Maso Marco
. Stocker Franz

. Hirschi Hans

. Ackermann Peter
. Frei Heinrich

. Gretler Bruno

ohne Auszeichnung
Maag Emil

Stager Walter
Suter Franz

Bein Paul

Schilling Ernst
Keller Margrit

Vogt Heinz
Schuler Josef

Andelfingen
Beringen
Birmensdorf
Zurich
Schotz
Erlen
Rotkreuz

22 Teilnehmer / 9 Auszeichnungen

Giswil
Oberehrendingen
Riedt-Neerach
St. Gallen
Wallenwil
Feuerthalen
Summaprada
ZUrich

Laupen

Affoltern a/A
Wolfhausen
Beringen
Regensdorf
Dallikon
Konstanz
Zurich
Opfikon
Bulach
Winterthur
Urdorf
Altikon
Neuhausen

29 Teilnehmer / 12 Auszeichnungen

Regensdorf
Affoltern a/A
Zurich
Winterthur
Thalkirch
Elgg
Niederuzwil
Zurich
Zurich
Winterthur
Winterthur
Winterthur

Hori
Winterthur
Ibach
Zurich
ZUrich
Marstetten
Adliswil
Adliswil

58026
58004
82063
82015
38500
67243
81006

45008
01008
98022
47054
67024
58198
32037
94071
88124

81012
88003
58003
81004
98018
67002
94039
82025
89024
89012
89032
58013
58097

81063
61095
83118
96016
32090
96002
47009
95092
83075
96001
96028
96036

98062
96086
81086
83013
86076
47070
82037
82041

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
22
40
00

00
40
10
40
00
05
40
00

1300
1299
1292
1287
1279
1274
1251

737
710
684
682
679
678
677
648
642

639
627
624
610
604
603
598
594
585
584
577
568
531

783
777
776
771
767
758
744
743
738
735
732
728

722
721
710
706
705
704
703
697
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21.
22.
23.
24
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

Kategorie AK 35 Teilnehmer / 15 Auszeichnungen
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16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

21

31

35

Kategorie GD 3 Teilnehmer / 2 Auszeichnung

1.
2.

3.

Kategorie GH 3 Teilnehmer /2 Auszeichnung
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Pandiani Heinz
Maag Elsbeth
Emmenegger Anton
Breitenmoser Josef
Sturzenegger Franz
Ullmann Walter
Stieger Ernst

Frey Leo

Meier Alois

. Ruckstuhl Adolf
. Tschanz Willi

Barth Niklaus

. Keller Leo

. Morf Heinrich

. Schenk Liselotte

. Vollenweider Hansr.

Nissen Heinz

. Gretler Magdalena
. Ruckstuhl Hans

. Viazzoli Rolf

. Betschart Eduard

. Mdller Arnold

. Cordey Gusti

. Fleischmann Albert

ohne Auszeichnung
Graf Ruth

Beerli Werner
Zambelli Omero
Meier Josef

Lenggenhager Jakob
. Lamprecht Bernhard
22.
23.
24
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
. Pally August
32.
33.
34.

Kunz Anton
Brandli Walter
Gees Andreas
Rey Hans
Werder Othmar
Wittwer Ernst
Huber Maria
Embacher Alois
Hubler Gottlieb

Walter Hanspeter
Joho Peter
Naville Georges
Lanicca Arthur

Micheli Hedy
Brunner Luzia

ohne Auszeichnung
Morth Anni

Bassersdorf
Hori
Feuerthalen
Kirchberg
Oberuzwil
Stein am Rhein
Adliswil

Thalwil
Eschenbach

Zurich
Hadlikon
ZUrich
Marstetten
Zurich
Zurich
Winterthur
Zuzwil
Winterthur
Zurich
Adliswil
Winterthur
Zurich
Zurich
Rapperswil

Wallisellen
Winterthur
Zurich
Schmerikon
Sirnach
Schaffhausen
Estavayer-le-Lac
Jona

Zillis

Amriswil
Winterthur
Rt
Winterthur
Zurich

Zurich
Thayngen
Schaffhausen
Winterthur
Schaffhausen
Winterthur

Seewen
Jona

Winterthur

98138
98061
58042
67025
67172
58150
82042
82044
30039

83164
88099
83007
47069
86061
86073
96090
05043
96122
83165
82018
96123
82034
86019
30098

86035
96105
82020
30040
67110
58096
77034
30111
32247
67136
96093
30138
96038
83047
83080
58116
58214
96044
58113
96054

00001
00032

00016

00
30
20
00
00
27
00
02
08

00
24
00
00
19
00
12
00
02
00
09
00
24
17
24

06
24
21
24
03
24
03
00
24
12
24
24
07
00
15
12
24
24
06
24

688
682
681
678
675
673
661
653
644

447
442
438
433
425
419
414
413
409
407
403
397
395
389
389

383
382
382
381
373
365
363
361
361
359
355
351
350
349
347
346
345
343
341
337

452
441

401
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. Mettler Christian

. Geiger Emil

ohne Auszeichnung

. Werner Hans-Rudolf

Schaffhausen
Zurich

Winterthur

00024
00009

00023

499
452

446

»



